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Household
Size

Gross Income
(Not to Exceed)

Max. Asset Cap
(Not to Exceed)

1
2

3
4

5

6

7

8

***

$30,120
$40,880

$51,640
$62,400

$73,160

$83,920

$94,680

$105,440
Add $10,760 for 
each additional 
family member

$6,024
$8,176

$12,480
$10,328

$14,632

$16,784

$18,936

$21,088
Add $2,152 for
each additional
family member 


